DATE: Aug1908
TIME: 6:00P.M.
PLACE: LONG HILL ROOM

CALL TO ORDER

8-08-01 TRANSFER
8-08-02 APPROPRIATION
8-08-03 TRANSFER

ADJOURNMENT

TOWN OF TRUMBULL
BOARD OF FINANCE

SPECIAL MEETING

NOTICE OF MEETING

FROM:

TO:

FROM:

TO:

FROM:

TO:

AGENDA

01030400-522204
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

01030400-581888
CAPITAL
OUTLAY

UNRESERVED FUND BAL.
01030400-522204
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
01030400-522204

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

01030400-522205
PROGRAM EXPENSES

16,500

16,500

90,000

90,000

50,000

50,000



